Schiedel Chimney
Systems Price List

SHOP

shop.schiedel.com/uk



Thank you for downloading the current list pricing for this product range. Please note that if you see any errors on
this document, then please email sales.uk@schiedel.com and we will resolve them. Some pricing will not show as the
product / component will be "price on application”.

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Flexible ChimnNEY LINEIS ...........iiiiiiii it e e s s e e e e e e e e e e et e e e et s e s e e e eeeeeeeeesea bt e e s eeeeeeeeeeessennnrnnnes 4
Yol T | - Lol =11 ] <1 PSSO 4
Lo Y 1Tt o g 10T 1771 =S 4
NOSECONE - FIEXIDIE LINEIS .ouviiiiiiiiiiiiii ittt e e e e et e e e r e e e e e aaaaann 4
Pot Hanger - FIeXible LINEIS .....cccoiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e e e e e e e e e e et s r e e e e e e aaaaeens 4
Screw Fit Joiner - Tecnoflex Liners Plus to Tecnoflex Liners Plus - Flexible Liners ........cccoocovvviiiiiiiiiiinnennns 4
Screwfit adaptor from ICID Plus to TeCnOFIEX PIUS .......oovvviiiiiiiiiiii i 4
Increasing Screwfit ICID ANChOr PIate ....oiviiiiiiiiiiii e e e e e e e e reara e eees 5
Adaptor - Plain ENd t0 TECNOFIEX PIUS ..vvuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii et r et e e e e 5
Adaptor - Prima Plus to TeCnNOFflIeX PIUS .......iiiiiiiiiici e e eenee 5
Adaptor - Tecnoflex Liners Plus to ICS 25 - Flexible LINErs ......ccooiivviiiiiiiiiiincein e e e e e 5
Adaptor - Tecnoflex Liners PIUS to Prima PIUS ........iiiiiiiiiiiii e 6
Adjustable Closure Plate SW to Flexible Liners - Flexible Liners .........cccccccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiineeecee 6
Closure Plate adaptor kit 1-piece - FIeXible LINEIrS ......oviiiiiiiii e anaan 6
Closure Plate adaptor kit 2-piece - FIEXIDIE LINEIS ...vvviiiiiiiii i e 6
Combined Screwfit Pot Hanger and Terminal - Flexible Liners ............ccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciee e, 6
Extended Adaptor - End to Tecnoflex Liners Plus - Flexible Liners .........cccccoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeiiinnns 6
Increaser - Eccentric Plain End to Tecnoflex Plus - Flexible Liners .........cccccccviiiiiiiiiiii i, 7
Tecnoflex Liners Plus tester Kit - FIEXible LINEIs ......cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin e 7
TermMiNal - FIEXIDIE LINEIS .uvuiiiiiiii it e e e e e e e e e e s e et e e s e abb s 7
FIEX Packs and UNWINGEIS ....vvuiiiiiiiiiii it e e e e e e e r e e e e e e et e e e s e e rr e e e e e e aaaaeaes 7
XD Cradle and Boat BLOL .....ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e e e e e aaaann 7
XE Cradle and Boat QO4L .....ouiiiiiiiiiii e e araaa 7
TecnoFlex Cradle and BOat S16L .......uiiiiiiiiiii e e e et 7
TecnoFlex Cradle and Boat Q04L ......oouuiiiiiiiiiiiiii i e e e e e e e e e e aaaane 8
Yo 1o B 10 =1 I 11 g T USRI 8
20 8
o = 0] 8
F e =T o] (T gV A1 4 g =To 1 U L3 o 10,4 1 L PP 8
Adaptor - Flexible [iner to ME flUE SYSEEM  ..vv.iiiiiiiii e 8
Adaptor - ME flue system - Flexible Iner ............uuiiiiiiiiii e 8
Adjustable Closure Plate adaptor Vitreous to XD flexible liner ........cccoooevviiiiiiiiiiiin e 9
Closure Plate Adaptor KitFixed Plate VIt toO XD ...vvuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin e ab e 9
Extended Adaptor: Vitreous flue system to XD flexible liner ........coooiviiiiiiiiiiii e 9
Eccentricincreaser: Plain End flue to XD flexible [iner ..........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i 9
[N o3 <T oo ] o 1TSS 9
ISYU o] oo o] 4o ) o 1T | 3 9
Bottom/Intermediate Support Bracket ..........oooiiiiiiiiiiii 9
T 10110 T | PP SUPPPRPPPPIRN 9
Lo o1 F=1 4o o PRSPPI 10
] LD o = Tl <3N 10
MetaloterM XD 316 PACKS .vvuiiiiiiiiiiiii et e e e r e e e e et e r e e e r e e rrraa 10
XD Cradle and Boat B3LOL .......ccooiiiiiiiiiiiii e 10
XE Cradle and Boat QO4L .....ouiiiiiiiiii e e 11

L=t o ] 1D P 11


mailto:sales.uk@schiedel.com

316L Flex Chimney Liner Packs -TeCNOFIEX PIUS .......uiiiiiiiiiiiicieiis e aaaae 11

TecnoFlex Cradle and Boat 31O ......ccvuiiiiiiiiiii i 12
TECNOFIEX PIUS QO4L PACKS ..u.iiiiiiii ittt e e et e e e e s e e e e s e et e e e saaba s 12
TecnoFlex Cradle and Boat QO4L ..ot r e e e et e e e e aaa e 14

L L A oY1 I 1111 PP OPPPPPPPPRTTRPN 14
LI 1o 1= Lo Lo P RPPT 14
Triplelock Plus - Flexible Single Wall Liner Packs ..........coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 14
Triplelock Plus - Flexible Single Wall Liner RE€l .......ocvviiiiiiiiiii it 14

e T = T =SS 14
Recessed FIUe boX - FIEXIDIE LINEIS ..vv.iiiiiiiii e aees 14
Standard Flue box - FIEXible LINErs .......couvuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin e s 15

GF Flue BoX - FIEXIDIE LINEIS .ovuiiiiiiii i e e e e e e e e e e ar s 15
ILFE Flue Box - TecnoFlex Liners Plus - Flexible LINErs .......ccooooiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiine e 15
ILFE Flue Box - Triplelock - Flexible LINErs .........ccovviuiiiiiiiiiiiiciieeiiiins e 15
Large Flue box for Back boiler - FIEXIiDIe LINEIS .....covuviiiiiiiiiiiiieiein et e e 15
VRV Flue Box - Single skin - Flexible LINErs ..ot 15
VRV Flue Box - TWin Wall - FIEXIDIE LINEIS ..vvuiiiiiiiiii e 15

Y ool o o [P P OO PPPPPPPTTTRRI 15
CONNECEON_FIEX IME oo e e s e e e s e e e e e e e b e e ab s e s ab e s aba e e st s e sbbeenbasas 15
NOSECONE - FIEXIDIE LINEIS 1iivviiiiiiiiiii e e e e e s e e e e e et e e s e et b e e e eaabareeees 16
Pot Hanger - FIeXible LINEIS ...ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e e s e e e s e e e e e e aaaaeen 16
Screw Fit Joiner - Tecnoflex Liners Plus to Tecnoflex Liners Plus - Flexible Liners .............ccccccvvvviiiiinnnn, 16
Screwfit adaptor from ICID Plus to TECNOFIEX PIUS ...vvuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e aee 16
FiNo F=Y o) o) gl od P11 a0 = Vo N o B0 I Yol oY i 1= ¥ = 11 3RS 16
Adaptor - Prima PIus to TECNOTFIEX PIUS ... cciiiiiiiicei e e e e e et e e e eaneas 17
Adaptor - Tecnoflex Liners Plus to ICS 25 - Flexible LINErs ......ccoioviviiiiiiiiiiiiciiecin e 17
Adaptor - Tecnoflex Liners PIUS to Prima PIUS ........viiiiiiiiiiiiii e 17
Adjustable Closure Plate SW to Flexible Liners - Flexible Liners .........ccoooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i, 17
Adjustable Register Plate Rear - FIeXible LINErS ........iiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e e e e 17
Adjustable Register Plate Top - FIEXible LINEIS .......uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin et 18
Bottom/Intermediate Support Bracket - Flexible LINers .........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 18
Cast Aluminium Terminal - FIeXible LINEIS .....uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 18
Clamp and Plate - FIEXibDIE LINEIS ....iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i e e e e e e s e e et e e s e b b e e e s e ab e e e sanras 18
Clamp plate (2 piece) - FIEXIDIE LINEIS .....uuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciieee e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eaaens 18
Closure Plate adaptor kit 1-piece - Flexible LINers .........couuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin e 18
Closure Plate adaptor kit 2-piece - FIEXiDIE LINEIS ....vviiiiiiiiii e e e et e eens 19
Collared plate - FIEXIDIE LINEIS ....covuiiiiiiiii e et e e e et e e s e e b e e s e ab e eaees 19
Combined Screwfit Pot Hanger and Terminal - Flexible Liners ............oooouiiiiiiiiiiiin e 19
Debris Plate - FIEXIDIE LINEIS ..uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i e e e e e e e e e e e 19
Extended Adaptor - End to Tecnoflex Liners Plus - Flexible LINers .........cocoviiviiiiiiiiiiiineiineeevien e 19
Gather Unit - FIEXIDIE LINEIS ..iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e e s e e e e e e e s e st reeeaabaas 19
Increaser - Eccentric Plain End to Tecnoflex Plus - Flexible Liners ...........cccccviviiiiiiiiicceiiiiiiiinnn 19
Tecnoflex Liners Plus tester Kit - FIexible LINEIrs ..o 20
Terminal - FIEXIDIE LINEIS .ovvuiiiiiiiii e e et e s e e bt e e s e e e e e aab s e e eaeraas 20
Top Clamp - FIEXibIE LINEIS .ovvviiiiiiii i e e e e e e e e n e 20
JLICe] o3 EY =T A 1o 4T o L=l IR =Y 3 20
L] o0 o FE R Tl o 1o o [ I YT 20
Uniterm Type A - FIEXIDIE LINEIS ...ciii it e et s e e e e e e e e e e e e et e e e e e e e s 21
Uniterm Type B - FIEXIDIE LINEIS ..oovviiiiiiiiii it e e e et r e e e et s e e e et e e e e etbaneeeeees 21
L T @ el g Y] 31V =T 1115 = N 21

Universal Terminal - FIeXibIe LINEIS ....ovueiii it e e s e e s b e s e e e s e e e ebaas 21



Please feel free to contact your area sales manager or customer service if you have any questions on pricing -
sales.uk@schiedel.com



mailto:sales.uk@schiedel.com

PRICE LIST

FLEXIBLE CHIMNEY LINERS

SCREW FIT ACCESSORIES

CONNECTOR_FLEX ME

IR N TN N

160920 Any Ext mm
160921 130 Any Ext mm
160922 150 Any Ext mm
160923 180 Any Ext mm
160924 200 Any Ext mm

SKU: Metaloterm ME Adaptor 0221284125 Connector_flex

NOSECONE - FLEXIBLE LINERS

»

109953 Plain
109950 155 Plain
110395 180 Plain
110513 200 Plain
SKU: Nosecone - Flexible Liners
(-

POT HANGER - FLEXIBLE LINERS

7S
L

111285 Plain

112305 155 Plain
SKU: Pot Hanger - Flexible Liners

SCREW FIT JOINER - TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS TO TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS - FLEXIBLE LINERS

106917 Plain
106918 100 Plain
110297 125 Plain
110536 155 Plain
110691 180 Plain
106924 200 Plain

SKU: Screw Fit Joiner - TecnoFlexible Liners Plus to TecnoFlexible Liners Plus - Flexible Liners

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 4


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/connector_flex-100-110-06-316-ma-me/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Connector_flex+ME
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/nosecone-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Nosecone+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/pot-hanger-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Pot+Hanger+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/screw-fit-joiner-tecnoflex-liners-plus-to-tecnoflex-liners-plus-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Screw+Fit+Joiner+-+Tecnoflex+Liners+Plus+to+Tecnoflex+Liners+Plus+-+Flexible+Liners

PRICE LIST

SCREWFIT ADAPTOR FROM ICID PLUS TO TECNOFLEX PLUS

174086

174085 180 180
174084 150 155
174083 150 150
174082 125 125
174081 100 100
SKU: N/A

INCREASING SCREWFIT ICID ANCHOR PLATE

176852 Plain

176853 Black
SKU: Increasing Screwfit ICID Anchor Plate

% ADAPTOR - PLAIN END TO TECNOFLEX PLUS

110227 98-125 Plain

110363 122-125 Plain 125
110459 122-155 Plain 155
110765 146-155 Plain 155
110848 146-180 Plain 180
111153 176-180 Plain 180
111290 176-200 Plain 200
111502 196-200 Plain 200

SKU: Adaptor - End to TecnoFlexible Liners Plus - Flexible Liners

g ADAPTOR - PRIMA PLUS TO TECNOFLEX PLUS
iz

106891 Plain

106892 100 Plain 100 109
110053 125 Plain 125 134
110189 155 Plain 155 164

SKU: Adaptor - Prima Plus to TecnoFlexible Liners Plus - Flexible Liners

ADAPTOR - TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS TO ICS 25 - FLEXIBLE LINERS

SKU: Adaptor - TecnoFlexible Liners Plus to ICS 25 - Flexible Liners

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 5


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/screwfit-adaptor-from-icid-plus-to-tecnoflex-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Screwfit+adaptor+from+ICID+Plus+to+TecnoFlex+Plus
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/increasing-screwfit-icid-anchor-plate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Increasing+Screwfit+ICID+Anchor+Plate
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-plain-end-to-tecnoflex-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+-+Plain+End+to+Tecnoflex+Plus
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-prima-plus-to-tecnoflex-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+-+Prima+Plus+to+Tecnoflex+Plus
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-tecnoflex-liners-plus-to-ics-25-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+-+Tecnoflex+Liners+Plus+to+ICS+25+-+Flexible+Liners

PRICE LIST

ADAPTOR - TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS TO PRIMA PLUS

110052 Plain

110188 155 Plain 155
106912 180 Plain 180
106913 200 Plain 200

SKU: Adaptor - TecnoFlexible Liners Plus to Prima Plus - Flexible Liners

ADJUSTABLE CLOSURE PLATE SW TO FLEXIBLE LINERS - FLEXIBLE LINERS

151945 Plain
151946 125 Plain
151947 155 Plain

SKU: Adjustable Closure Plate SW to Flexible Liners - Flexible Liners

y  CLOSURE PLATE ADAPTORKIT 1-PIECE - FLEXIBLE LINERS

150084 Plain
150085 155 Plain
150086 155 Plain

SKU: Closure Plate adaptor kit 1-piece - Flexible Liners

CLOSURE PLATE ADAPTORKIT 2-PIECE - FLEXIBLE LINERS

112090 Plain

112091 155 Plain 155
SKU: Closure Plate adaptor kit 2-piece - Flexible Liners

COMBINED SCREWFIT POT HANGER AND TERMINAL - FLEXIBLE LINERS

175441 Plain
175443 155 Plain
175444 125 Terracotta
175446 155 Terracotta

SKU: Combined Pot Hanger and Terminal - Flexible Liners-1

EXTENDED ADAPTOR - END TO TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS - FLEXIBLE LINERS
T —_—
149410 Plain

111420 155 Plain

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 6


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-tecnoflex-liners-plus-to-prima-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+-+Tecnoflex+Liners+Plus+to+Prima+Plus
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adjustable-closure-plate-sw-to-flexible-liners-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adjustable+Closure+Plate+SW+to+Flexible+Liners+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/closure-plate-adaptor-kit-1-piece-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Closure+Plate+adaptor+kit+1-piece+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/closure-plate-adaptor-kit-2-piece-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Closure+Plate+adaptor+kit+2-piece+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/combined-screwfit-pot-hanger-and-terminal-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Combined+Screwfit+Pot+Hanger+and+Terminal+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/extended-adaptor-end-to-tecnoflex-liners-plus-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Extended+Adaptor+-+End+to+Tecnoflex+Liners+Plus+-+Flexible+Liners

PRICE LIST

111427 Plain
SKU: Extended Adaptor - End to TecnoFlexible Liners Plus - Flexible Liners

INCREASER - ECCENTRIC PLAIN END TO TECNOFLEX PLUS - FLEXIBLE LINERS

| . T T T

110151 Plain

SKU: Increase - Eccentric - end to TecnoFlexible Liners plus - Flexible Liners

TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS TESTER KIT - FLEXIBLE LINERS

SKU: TecnoFlexible Liners Plus tester kit - Flexible Liners

TERMINAL - FLEXIBLE LINERS

111292 Plain
111583 155 Plain
111957 180 Plain
112183 200 Plain

SKU: Terminal - Flexible Liners

FLEX PACKS AND UNWINDERS

p\;\
@;’7:\\\\“ XD CRADLE AND BOAT 316L

NN A

R _ Lenth

168712

168711 125 80 316
168713 180 40 316
168714 200 30 316

SKU: XD Cradle and Boat 316L

@é”\‘\\" XE CRADLE AND BOAT 904L

NN

168715

168716 150 60 904
SKU: XE Cradle and Boat 904L

=
@;7'\\\“ TECNOFLEX CRADLE AND BOAT 316L

_m-‘ ~aa

137763

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 7


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/increaser-eccentric-plain-end-to-tecnoflex-plus-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Increaser+-+Eccentric+Plain+End+to+Tecnoflex+Plus+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/tecnoflex-liners-plus-tester-kit-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Tecnoflex+Liners+Plus+tester+kit+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/terminal-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Terminal+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/xd-cradle-and-boat-316l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=XD+Cradle+and+Boat+316L
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/xe-cradle-and-boat-904l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=XE+Cradle+and+Boat+904L
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/tecnoflex-plus-316l-unwinder-boats/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=TecnoFlex+Cradle+and+Boat+316L

PRICE LIST

137272
126419 155 60 316
133999 180 40 316

SKU: TecnoFlex Cradle and Boat 316L

@‘ \\ TECNOFLEX CRADLE AND BOAT 904L

ubll-" ‘u E

125449

126471 155 60 904
154658 180 40 904
154659 200 30 904

SKU: TecnoFlex Cradle and Boat 904L

SOLID FUEL LINERS
XD

ADAPTORS

% ADAPTOR VITREOUS TO XD

I I T

168842
168843 150 122
168844 150 148

SKU: Adaptor Vitreous to XD

a ADAPTOR - FLEXIBLE LINER TO ME FLUE SYSTEM
= T N W T
168834
168835 150 150
168836 180 180
168837 200 200
SKU: AdaptorFlexible - Me
\ ) ADAPTOR - ME FLUE SYSTEM - FLEXIBLE LINER
=

I S NI

168830

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 8


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/tecnoflex-cradle-and-boat-904l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=TecnoFlex+Cradle+and+Boat+904L
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-vitreous-to-xd/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+Vitreous+to+XD
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptorflexible-me/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+-+Flexible+liner+to+ME+flue+system
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptorme-flexible/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+-+ME+flue+system+-+Flexible+liner

PRICE LIST

I I T

168831
168832 180 180
168833 200 200

SKU: AdaptorMe - Flexible

ADJUSTABLE CLOSURE PLATE ADAPTOR VITREOUS TO XD FLEXIBLE LINER

‘b I I NI

168852
SKU: Adjustable Closure PlateVit to XD

CLOSURE PLATE ADAPTORKITFIXED PLATE VIT TO XD

0 Nam

SKU: Closure Plate Adaptor KitFixed Plate Vit to XD

EXTENDED ADAPTOR: VITREOUS FLUE SYSTEM TO XD FLEXIBLE LINER

. ———

168846
SKU: Extended AdaptorVitreous to XD

ECCENTRIC INCREASER: PLAIN END FLUE TO XD FLEXIBLE LINER

| T

168859
SKU: IncreaserEccentric Plain End To Xd

@" NOSECONE

€53
168855 125
168856 150

SKU: Nosecone

SUPPORT COMPONENTS

BOTTOM/INTERMEDIATE SUPPORT BRACKET

SKU: Bottom/Intermediate Support Bracket

TERMINAL
168864 125
168865 150

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 9


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adjustable-closure-platevit-to-xd/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adjustable+Closure+Plate+adaptor+Vitreous+to+XD+flexible+liner
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/closure-plate-adaptor-kitfixed-plate-vit-to-xd/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Closure+Plate+Adaptor+KitFixed+Plate+Vit+to+XD
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/extended-adaptorvitreous-to-xd/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Extended+Adaptor%3A+Vitreous+flue+system+to+XD+flexible+liner
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/increasereccentric-plain-end-to-xd/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Eccentric+increaser%3A+Plain+End+flue+to+XD+flexible+liner
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/nosecone/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Nosecone
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/bottom-intermediate-support-bracket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Bottom%2FIntermediate+Support+Bracket
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/terminal-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Terminal

PRICE LIST

SKU: Terminal

{1@ TOP CLAMP

168718 150
SKU: Top Clamp

FLEX PACKS

METALOTERM XD 316 PACKS

168667 125 30 0.1 316
168635 125 5 0.1 316
168636 150 5 0.1 316
168639 125 6 0.1 316
168640 150 6 0.1 316
168643 125 7 0.1 316
168644 150 7 0.1 316
168647 125 8 0.1 316
168648 150 8 0.1 316
168651 125 9 0.1 316
168652 150 9 0.1 316
168655 125 10 0.1 316
168656 150 10 0.1 316
168657 180 10 0.12 316
168658 200 10 0.12 316
168659 125 11 0.1 316
168660 150 11 0.1 316
168661 180 11 0.12 316
168663 125 12 0.1 316
168664 150 12 0.1 316
168665 180 12 0.12 316
168670 200 30 0.12 316
168671 125 40 0.1 316
168672 150 40 0.1 316

SKU: Metaloterm XD 316

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 10


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/top-clamp/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Top+Clamp
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/metaloterm-xd-316/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Metaloterm+XD+316+packs

PRICE LIST

@‘ XD CRADLE AND BOAT 316L
AW

prRTeee ‘né
R _ Length
a4

168712

168711 125 80 316
168713 180 40 316
168714 200 30 316

SKU: XD Cradle and Boat 316L

@7_\\ XE CRADLE AND BOAT 904L

PR

X _ Lenth

168715

168716 150 60 904
SKU: XE Cradle and Boat 904L

TECNOFLEX

316L FLEX CHIMNEY LINER PACKS -TECNOFLEX PLUS

I I =TT

125021

128142 250 05
128143 250 06
128144 250 07
128145 250 08
128146 250 09
128653 300 06
128654 300 07
126415 155 40
125030 125 40
124509 100 40
127126 200 30
126545 180 30
126413 155 30
125028 125 30
124507 100 30
130467 080 30
127114 200 12
124490 100 12

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 11


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/xd-cradle-and-boat-316l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=XD+Cradle+and+Boat+316L
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/xe-cradle-and-boat-904l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=XE+Cradle+and+Boat+904L
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/316l-flex-chimney-liner-packs-tecnoflex-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=316L+Flex+Chimney+Liner+Packs+-TecnoFlex+Plus

PRICE LIST

I I T

130461

125010 125 12
126398 155 12
126532 180 12
127113 200 11
126531 180 11
126397 155 11
125006 125 11
127112 200 10
126530 180 10
126396 155 10
125002 125 10
126553 180 09
124633 100 10
130457 080 10
127132 200 09
126423 155 09
125054 125 09
124647 100 09
130498 080 09
127131 200 08

To see all Variations click here
SKU: Flex 316L Packs

“_S\
@@“ TECNOFLEX CRADLE AND BOAT 316L

PR

R _ Length m

137763

137272 125 80 316
126419 155 60 316
133999 180 40 316

SKU: TecnoFlex Cradle and Boat 316L

TECNOFLEX PLUS 904L PACKS

I I =TT

126474
125437 125 13
125438 125 15

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 12


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/increasing-screwfit-icid-anchor-plate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Increasing+Screwfit+ICID+Anchor+Plate
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/tecnoflex-plus-316l-unwinder-boats/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=TecnoFlex+Cradle+and+Boat+316L
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/tecnoflex-plus-904l-packs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=TecnoFlex+Plus+904L+Packs

PRICE LIST

packLngth
250 10

128522

128524 250 12
126465 155 40
125443 125 40
127665 200 30
127058 180 30
126464 155 30
125442 125 30
126453 155 12
127655 200 11
125436 125 12
127051 180 12
127656 200 12
127050 180 11
126451 155 11
125435 125 11
127654 200 10
125434 125 10
127049 180 10
126449 155 10
127670 200 9
127063 180 9
126478 155 9
125451 125 9
127669 200 8
125448 125 7
125450 125 8
126476 155 8
127062 180 8
126472 155 6
125446 125 5
125447 125 6
127666 200 5
127059 180 5
126469 155 5

SKU: Flex 904L Packs

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 13



PRICE LIST

@‘ \\ TECNOFLEX CRADLE AND BOAT 904L
A)

prRTeee ‘né
R _ Length
a4

125449

126471 155 60 904
154658 180 40 904
154659 200 30 904

SKU: TecnoFlex Cradle and Boat 904L

GAS /OILLINERS

TRIPLELOCK

TRIPLELOCK PLUS - FLEXIBLE SINGLE WALL LINER PACKS

I e T YT

125007 Plain

125003 125 Plain 11
125050 125 Plain 9
124999 125 Plain 10
125011 125 Plain 13
125015 125 Plain 14
125019 125 Plain 15
125032 125 Plain 5
125035 125 Plain 6
125042 125 Plain 7
125046 125 Plain 8

SKU: Triplelock Plus - Flexible Liner Packs

TRIPLELOCK PLUS - FLEXIBLE SINGLE WALL LINER REEL

124546 Plain
125182 Plain 80
125883 Plain 50

SKU: Triplelock Plus - Flexible Single Wall Liner Reel

FLUE BOXES

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 14


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/tecnoflex-cradle-and-boat-904l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=TecnoFlex+Cradle+and+Boat+904L
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/triplelock-plus-flexible-sw-liner-packs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Triplelock+Plus+-+Flexible+Single+Wall+Liner+Packs
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/triplelock-plus-flexible-single-wall-liner-reel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Triplelock+Plus+-+Flexible+Single+Wall+Liner+Reel

PRICE LIST

RECESSED FLUE BOX - FLEXIBLE LINERS

125134 Plain

SKU: Recessed Flue box - Flexible Liners

STANDARD FLUE BOX - FLEXIBLE LINERS

SKU: Standard Flue box - Flexible Liners

!u GF FLUE BOX - FLEXIBLE LINERS

SKU: GF Flue Box - Flexible Liners

. ILFE FLUE BOX - TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS - FLEXIBLE LINERS

SKU: ILFE Flue Box - TecnoFlexible Liners Plus - Flexible Liners

l ILFE FLUE BOX - TRIPLELOCK - FLEXIBLE LINERS

SKU: ILFE Flue Box - Triplelock - Flexible Liners

j LARGE FLUE BOX FOR BACK BOILER - FLEXIBLE LINERS

SKU: Large Flue box for Back boiler - Flexible Liners

ll VRV FLUE BOX - SINGLE SKIN - FLEXIBLE LINERS

125416 Plain
SKU: VRV Flue Box - Single skin - Flexible Liners

VRV FLUE BOX - TWIN WALL - FLEXIBLE LINERS

SKU: VRV Flue Box - Twin wall - Flexible Liners

ACCESSORIES

CONNECTOR_FLEX ME

I N TR N

160920 Any Ext mm
160921 130 Any Ext mm

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 15


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/recessed-flue-box-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Recessed+Flue+box+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/standard-flue-box-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Standard+Flue+box+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/gf-flue-box-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=GF+Flue+Box+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/ilfe-flue-box-tecnoflex-liners-plus-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=ILFE+Flue+Box+-+TecnoFlex+Liners+Plus+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/ilfe-flue-box-triplelock-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=ILFE+Flue+Box+-+Triplelock+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/large-flue-box-for-back-boiler-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Large+Flue+box+for+Back+boiler+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/vrv-flue-box-single-skin-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=VRV+Flue+Box+-+Single+skin+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/vrv-flue-box-twin-wall-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=VRV+Flue+Box+-+Twin+wall+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/connector_flex-100-110-06-316-ma-me/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Connector_flex+ME

PRICE LIST

B N T T

160922 Any Ext mm
160923 180 Any Ext mm
160924 200 Any Ext mm

SKU: Metaloterm ME Adaptor 0221284125 Connector_flex

NOSECONE - FLEXIBLE LINERS

\'\E

T T T T
109953 Plain
109950 155 Plain
110395 180 Plain
110513 200 Plain
SKU: Nosecone - Flexible Liners
(-

POT HANGER - FLEXIBLE LINERS

111285 Plain

112305 155 Plain
SKU: Pot Hanger - Flexible Liners

i
._"

% SCREW FIT JOINER - TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS TO TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS - FLEXIBLE LINERS

106917 Plain
106918 100 Plain
110297 125 Plain
110536 155 Plain
110691 180 Plain
106924 200 Plain

SKU: Screw Fit Joiner - TecnoFlexible Liners Plus to TecnoFlexible Liners Plus - Flexible Liners

SCREWFIT ADAPTOR FROM ICID PLUS TO TECNOFLEX PLUS

174086

174085 180 180
174084 150 155
174083 150 150
174082 125 125
174081 100 100
SKU: N/A

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 16


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/nosecone-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Nosecone+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/pot-hanger-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Pot+Hanger+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/screw-fit-joiner-tecnoflex-liners-plus-to-tecnoflex-liners-plus-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Screw+Fit+Joiner+-+Tecnoflex+Liners+Plus+to+Tecnoflex+Liners+Plus+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/screwfit-adaptor-from-icid-plus-to-tecnoflex-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Screwfit+adaptor+from+ICID+Plus+to+TecnoFlex+Plus

PRICE LIST

% ADAPTOR - PLAIN END TO TECNOFLEX PLUS

110227 98-125 Plain

110363 122-125 Plain 125
110459 122-155 Plain 155
110765 146-155 Plain 155
110848 146-180 Plain 180
111153 176-180 Plain 180
111290 176-200 Plain 200
111502 196-200 Plain 200

SKU: Adaptor - End to TecnoFlexible Liners Plus - Flexible Liners

g ADAPTOR - PRIMA PLUS TO TECNOFLEX PLUS

106891 Plain

106892 100 Plain 100 109
110053 125 Plain 125 134
110189 155 Plain 155 164

SKU: Adaptor - Prima Plus to TecnoFlexible Liners Plus - Flexible Liners

ADAPTOR - TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS TO ICS 25 - FLEXIBLE LINERS

“Sw | tom | coow | o> | b

SKU: Adaptor - TecnoFlexible Liners Plus to ICS 25 - Flexible Liners

ADAPTOR - TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS TO PRIMA PLUS

110052 Plain

110188 155 Plain 155
106912 180 Plain 180
106913 200 Plain 200

SKU: Adaptor - TecnoFlexible Liners Plus to Prima Plus - Flexible Liners

ADJUSTABLE CLOSURE PLATE SW TO FLEXIBLE LINERS - FLEXIBLE LINERS

151945 Plain
151946 125 Plain
151947 155 Plain

SKU: Adjustable Closure Plate SW to Flexible Liners - Flexible Liners

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 17


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-plain-end-to-tecnoflex-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+-+Plain+End+to+Tecnoflex+Plus
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-prima-plus-to-tecnoflex-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+-+Prima+Plus+to+Tecnoflex+Plus
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-tecnoflex-liners-plus-to-ics-25-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+-+Tecnoflex+Liners+Plus+to+ICS+25+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-tecnoflex-liners-plus-to-prima-plus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+-+Tecnoflex+Liners+Plus+to+Prima+Plus
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adjustable-closure-plate-sw-to-flexible-liners-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adjustable+Closure+Plate+SW+to+Flexible+Liners+-+Flexible+Liners

PRICE LIST

ADJUSTABLE REGISTER PLATE REAR - FLEXIBLE LINERS

SKU: Adjustable Register Plate Rear - Flexible Liners

u ADJUSTABLE REGISTER PLATE TOP - FLEXIBLE LINERS

SKU: Adjustable Register Plate Top - Flexible Liners

i s BOTTOM/INTERMEDIATE SUPPORT BRACKET - FLEXIBLE LINERS

125114 Plain
126425 155 Plain
126558 180 Plain
127136 200 Plain
128149 250 Plain

SKU: Bottom/Intermediate Support Bracket - Flexible Liners

g CAST ALUMINIUM TERMINAL - FLEXIBLE LINERS

7 T T T T
125126 Plain

SKU: Cast Aluminium Terminal - Flexible Liners

-5 CLAMPANDPLATE- FLEXIBLE LINERS
3

126566 Plain
SKU: Clamp and Plate - Flexible Liners

A CLAMP PLATE (2 PIECE) - FLEXIBLE LINERS
g
I IS R R
124693 Plain
125121 125 Plain
125817 150 Plain

SKU: Clamp plate (2 piece) - Flexible Liners

y  CLOSURE PLATE ADAPTOR KIT 1-PIECE - FLEXIBLE LINERS

150084 Plain
150085 155 Plain
150086 155 Plain

SKU: Closure Plate adaptor kit 1-piece - Flexible Liners

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 18


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adjustable-register-plate-rear-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adjustable+Register+Plate+Rear+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adjustable-register-plate-top-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Adjustable+Register+Plate+Top+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/bottom-intermediate-support-bracket-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Bottom%2FIntermediate+Support+Bracket+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/cast-aluminium-terminal-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Cast+Aluminium+Terminal+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/clamp-and-plate-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Clamp+and+Plate+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/clamp-plate-2-piece-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Clamp+plate+%282+piece%29+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/closure-plate-adaptor-kit-1-piece-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Closure+Plate+adaptor+kit+1-piece+-+Flexible+Liners

PRICE LIST

» CLOSURE PLATE ADAPTORKIT 2-PIECE - FLEXIBLE LINERS

112090 Plain

112091 155 Plain 155
SKU: Closure Plate adaptor kit 2-piece - Flexible Liners

n COLLARED PLATE - FLEXIBLE LINERS
SKU: Collared plate - Flexible Liners

COMBINED SCREWFIT POT HANGER AND TERMINAL - FLEXIBLE LINERS

175441 Plain
175443 155 Plain
175444 125 Terracotta
175446 155 Terracotta

SKU: Combined Pot Hanger and Terminal - Flexible Liners-1

% DEBRIS PLATE - FLEXIBLE LINERS

B e T Y T

124695 Plain

125123 125 Plain 152
SKU: Debris Plate - Flexible Liners

EXTENDED ADAPTOR - END TO TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS - FLEXIBLE LINERS

149410 Plain
111420 155 Plain
111427 155 Plain

SKU: Extended Adaptor - End to TecnoFlexible Liners Plus - Flexible Liners

z% GATHER UNIT - FLEXIBLE LINERS

126556 Plain

127135 200 Plain
SKU: Gather Unit - Flexible Liners

INCREASER - ECCENTRIC PLAIN END TO TECNOFLEX PLUS - FLEXIBLE LINERS

| . T T T

110151 Plain

SKU: Increase - Eccentric - end to TecnoFlexible Liners plus - Flexible Liners

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 19


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/closure-plate-adaptor-kit-2-piece-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Closure+Plate+adaptor+kit+2-piece+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/collared-plate-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Collared+plate+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/combined-screwfit-pot-hanger-and-terminal-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Combined+Screwfit+Pot+Hanger+and+Terminal+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/debris-plate-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Debris+Plate+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/extended-adaptor-end-to-tecnoflex-liners-plus-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Extended+Adaptor+-+End+to+Tecnoflex+Liners+Plus+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/gather-unit-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Gather+Unit+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/increaser-eccentric-plain-end-to-tecnoflex-plus-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Increaser+-+Eccentric+Plain+End+to+Tecnoflex+Plus+-+Flexible+Liners

PRICE LIST

TECNOFLEX LINERS PLUS TESTER KIT - FLEXIBLE LINERS

SKU: TecnoFlexible Liners Plus tester kit - Flexible Liners

TERMINAL - FLEXIBLE LINERS

111292 Plain
111583 155 Plain
111957 180 Plain
112183 200 Plain

SKU: Terminal - Flexible Liners

ﬁ TOP CLAMP - FLEXIBLE LINERS
o = 4
I NS N T

106937 Plain
106938 100 Plain
125116 125 Plain
126427 155 Plain
106945 180 Plain
106946 200 Plain
106947 230 Plain
106948 250 Plain
106949 300 Plain

SKU: Top Clamp - Flexible Liners

TOP INSERT - FLEXIBLE LINERS

124692 Plain
125120 125 Plain
126430 155 Plain
126563 180 Plain
127140 200 Plain
127734 230 Plain
128154 250 Plain
128662 300 Plain

SKU: Top Insert - Flexible Liners

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 20


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/tecnoflex-liners-plus-tester-kit-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Tecnoflex+Liners+Plus+tester+kit+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/terminal-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Terminal+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/top-clamp-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Top+Clamp+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/top-insert-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Top+Insert+-+Flexible+Liners

PRICE LIST

TOP PLATE - FLEXIBLE LINERS

130501 Plain
124690 100 Plain
125117 125 Plain
126428 155 Plain
126560 180 Plain
127138 200 Plain
127732 230 Plain
128152 250 Plain
128661 300 Plain

SKU: Top Plate - Flexible Liners

E UNITERM TYPE A - FLEXIBLE LINERS
=

125431 Plain
SKU: Uniterm Type A - Flexible Liners

E UNITERM TYPE B - FLEXIBLE LINERS

T T T T T

125432 Plain
SKU: Uniterm Type B - Flexible Liners

FGC ECONOMY TERMINAL

130743 Plain
130744 125 Plain
130745 150 Plain

SKU: FGC Economy Terminal - Flexible Liners

UNIVERSAL TERMINAL - FLEXIBLE LINERS

125132 Plain
126433 155 Plain
127147 200 Plain

SKU: Universal Terminal - Flexible Liners

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 21


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/top-plate-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Top+Plate+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/uniterm-type-a-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Uniterm+Type+A+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/uniterm-type-b-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Uniterm+Type+B+-+Flexible+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/fgc-economy-terminal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=FGC+Economy+Terminal
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/universal-terminal-flexible-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=flexible-chimney-liners&utm_term=Universal+Terminal+-+Flexible+Liners

PRICE LIST

INDEX

316L Flex Chimney Liner Packs -TecnoFlex Plus 9

Adaptor - Flexible liner to ME flue system 6

Adaptor - ME flue system - Flexible liner 6

Adaptor - Plain End to Tecnoflex Plus 3, 15

Adaptor - Prima Plus to Tecnoflex Plus 3, 15

Adaptor - Tecnoflex Liners Plus to ICS 25 - Flexible Liners 3, 15
Adaptor - Tecnoflex Liners Plus to Prima Plus 4, 15

Adaptor Vitreous to XD 6

Adjustable Closure Plate adaptor Vitreous to XD flexible liner 7
Adjustable Closure Plate SW to Flexible Liners - Flexible Liners 4, 15
Adjustable Register Plate Rear - Flexible Liners 16

Adjustable Register Plate Top - Flexible Liners 16
Bottom/Intermediate Support Bracket 7

Bottom/Intermediate Support Bracket - Flexible Liners 16

Cast Aluminium Terminal - Flexible Liners 16

Clamp and Plate - Flexible Liners 16

Clamp plate (2 piece) - Flexible Liners 16

Closure Plate adaptor kit 1-piece - Flexible Liners 4, 16

Closure Plate adaptor kit 2-piece - Flexible Liners 4, 17

Closure Plate Adaptor KitFixed Plate Vit to XD 7

Collared plate - Flexible Liners 17

Combined Screwfit Pot Hanger and Terminal - Flexible Liners 4, 17
Connector_flex ME 2, 13

Debris Plate - Flexible Liners 17

Eccentric increaser: Plain End flue to XD flexible liner 7

Extended Adaptor - End to Tecnoflex Liners Plus - Flexible Liners 4, 17
Extended Adaptor: Vitreous flue system to XD flexible liner 7

FGC Economy Terminal 19

Gather Unit - Flexible Liners 17

GF Flue Box - Flexible Liners 13

ILFE Flue Box - TecnoFlex Liners Plus - Flexible Liners 13

ILFE Flue Box - Triplelock - Flexible Liners 13

Increaser - Eccentric Plain End to Tecnoflex Plus - Flexible Liners 5, 17
Increasing Screwfit ICID Anchor Plate 3

Large Flue box for Back boiler - Flexible Liners 13

Metaloterm XD 316 packs 8

Nosecone 7

Nosecone - Flexible Liners 2, 14

Pot Hanger - Flexible Liners 2, 14

Recessed Flue box - Flexible Liners 13

Screw Fit Joiner - Tecnoflex Liners Plus to Tecnoflex Liners Plus - Flexible Liners 2, 14
Screwfit adaptor from ICID Plus to TecnoFlex Plus 3, 14

Standard Flue box - Flexible Liners 13

TecnoFlex Cradle and Boat 316L 5, 10

TecnoFlex Cradle and Boat 904L 6, 12

Tecnoflex Liners Plus tester kit - Flexible Liners 5, 18

TecnoFlex Plus 904L Packs 10

Terminal 7

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 22



PRICE LIST

Terminal - Flexible Liners 5, 18

Top Clamp 8

Top Clamp - Flexible Liners 18

Top Insert - Flexible Liners 18

Top Plate - Flexible Liners 19

Triplelock Plus - Flexible Single Wall Liner Packs 12
Triplelock Plus - Flexible Single Wall Liner Reel 12
Uniterm Type A - Flexible Liners 19

Uniterm Type B - Flexible Liners 19

Universal Terminal - Flexible Liners 19

VRV Flue Box - Single skin - Flexible Liners 13
VRV Flue Box - Twin wall - Flexible Liners 13

XD Cradle and Boat 316L 5,9

XE Cradle and Boat 904L 5, 9

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 23






